IT parcels of Land, situate, lying and being in the

, Parish of St. Stephen, in the County of Charlotte, 
that is to say :

The following piece* or parcels of land, situat- 
rd in the said Parish of St. Stephen, namely the / 
rear half of the lot known as lot numbered (112) 
one hundred and twelve, which said lot in the 
whole contains fifty teres, more or less, being 
land conveyed by Colin C Murehie and Eliza 
his wife, to Charles Robinson, by deed bearing 
date the seventh day of June, A. 1). 1860, and

vrespondence.
THE STANDARD.]
n your issue of the 20th inst.